FREMONT COUNTY
BUILDING DEPARTMENT

615 MACON AVENUE, ROOM 212

CANON CITY, COLORADO 81212
OFFICE (719) 276-7460 FAX (719) 275-7538

BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED - August 2006

DATE NAME ADDRESS NUMBER VALUATION DESC. PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE#
8/1/06 Bill Knicely 3900 Rim Rock Terr.,Penrose 06-402 $92,704.80 Guest House $843.50 99922450
8/1/06  Carl Garoutte 685 Ridge Wood Ct.,Canon City06-403 $3,001.15 Re-Roof $87.25 24079003
8/1/06 ~ Walter Roche 935 Dewey St.,Canon City 06-404 $3,600.00 Re-Roof $174.50 99704036
8/2/06  Gale L. Brown 965 CR 42F, Penrose 06-405 $28,000.00 Pole Barn $385.75 98106243
8/2/06  Alan Bogart 2225 P Path 06-406 $0.00 Renewal $30.00 99904346
8/2/06 Roy Merrill 814 Red Rock Dr., Penrose 06-407 $26,342.40 Barn $367.75 99921089
8/3/06  Christopher Reed 376 Shannon Rd.,Texas Creek 06-408 $13,977.60 Garage $212.25 78079242
8/3/06 Gabriella Miller 820 9™ Street,Penrose 06-409 $1,200.00 Stucco $74.75 99204031
8/3/06  Deal Richardson 45350 W. US 50,Canon City  06-410 $247,884.80 Dwelling $1,622.25 99925194
8/4/06 ~ Thomas Carufel 17 West View Rd.,Cotopaxi ~ 06-411 $12,902.40 Garage $199.75 77011530
8/4/06 ~ Mike Apple 3130 East Main,Canon City 06-412 $96,960.00 Garage Repair $868.50 99924536
8/4/06  Millie Shackelford 1205 Field Ave.,Canon City ~ 06-413 $5,408.00 Re-Roof $174.75 98404147
8/4/06 ~ David Shaw 1675 Birch,Canon City 06-414 $10,416.00 Addition $174.75 19007290
8/4/06  Curtis Eulert 2286 S. Tallahassee Tr.,Canon 06-415 $0.00 Renewal $30.00 99920433
8/8/06  Wayne Meurs 916 Pennsylvania,Canon City 06-416 $2,200.00 Awning $74.75 9300002430
8/8/06  Robert Gassen 1727 Sherman, Canon City 06-417 $21,504.00 Pole Barn $312.25 20003000
8/8/06  Charlie Schwartz ~ 485 B Street,Penrose 06-418 $2,000.00 Re-Roof $87.25 98804516
8/9/06  Jeffrey Buckner 45780 US Hwy. 50,Canon City 06-419 $40,000.00 Barn $484.75 99925474
8/9/06 Sarah Haberman 1955 12" Street,Penrose 06-420 $2,220.00 Re-Roof $74.75 99924143
8/9/06  Dan Schlesinger 908 Dozier P1.,Canon City 06-421 $4,110.00 Re-Roof $99.75 42000359
8/10/06  Brian Zamarripa 337 Humboldt Dr.,Canon City 06-422 $16,053.18 Finish Basement $249.75 99922362
8/11/06  Raphael Moeller 862 42™ Tr.,Cotopaxi 06-423 $0.00 Renewal $30.00 76017060
8/11/06  Martha Graff 1025 N. Orchard #6,Canon City 06-424 $0.00 MFG Set $104.00 TBD
8/14/06  William Kemp 555 13™ Street,Penrose 06-425 $2,200.00 Re-Roof $74.75 69002531
8/15/06 Manfred Bereuter 3407 Locke Mtn. Rd.,Florence 06-426 $0.00 Renewal $30.00 99504397
8/15/06  Dennis Jahn 1432 18™ St.,Penrose 06-427 $1,880.00 Re-Roof $59.50 69000921
8/16/06  Jenkins Homes,Inc. 1795 Top Notch Tr.,Penrose ~ 06-428 $15,120.00 Garage $237.25 99922408
8/17/06  John O’Brien 336 Daniels Pl.,Canon City 06-429 $127,720.00 Dwelling $1,027.25 99922440
8/18/06  Tim Allen 1194 Rim Rock Terr.,Canon  06-430 $0.00 Renewal $30.00 99921492
8/18/06  Jasper Deleo 104 Fremont,Penrose 06-431 $2,800.00 Siding $74.75 69079001
8/18/06  Debbie Sammon 1252 S. Rall Ct.,Canon City ~ 06-432 $65,000.00 Fire Restoration $668.50 99704091
8/18/06  Ronald Conner 185 Fremont CR 365A,Canon 06-433 $167,654.40 Dwelling $1,227.25 99204259
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Jay Ringer
Marcia Hunter
Tom Compton
John Carper
Wendy King
Tim Madone
Donald Brosh
Hans Liebrich
Bill Klein
Linda White
Gary Evans
Michael Bryan
Ann Tucker
Linda White
Marcus Cove
Karen Nunn
Jim Inskeep
Thomas Willard
Chester Webber
Glenn Wilde
Mike Whetstine
Tony Carestia
James Johnson
Virgil Lyons
John Trentzsch
Harold Brooks
Homer French
Timothy Comer
Stuart McQueen
Sylvia Gilman
Don Bearden
Humane Society
Joseph Price
Rocco Passarelli
Mike Gould
Daniel Lehman
Loren Davis
Lyle Dahl

Kay Chapman
John Rogers
W.J. Gavin

105 Top Notch Tr.,Penrose
1533 Cedar Ave.,Canon City
1060 3™ Street,Penrose

1483 Hellgate Way S.,Canon
261 CR 51,Cotopaxi

1724 Poplar,Canon City

945 Dewey St.,Canon City
5170 Fre CR 133,Colo.Spgs.

06-434
06-435
06-436
06-437
06-438
06-439
06-440
06-441

375 Shoop Dr,Airport Ind. Park 06-442

289 Chocktaw Rd.,Canon City
677 Evelyn Dr.,Canon City
5015 CR 12,Cotopaxi

1614 CR 49,Salida

289 Chocktaw Rd.,Canon City
298 Allen Rd.,Canon City

16 CR 136,

2311 CR 3,Canon City

1421 S. 9" Street,Canon City
963 25" Trail,Cotopaxi

1045 4™ Street,Penrose

2933 CR 103,Florence

632 Cobalt Ave.,Canon City
495 Two Creeks,Cotopaxi
2175 Q Path,Cotopaxi

06-443
06-444
06-445
06-446
06-447
06-448
06-449
06-450
06-451
06-452
06-453
06-454
06-455
06-456
06-457

2300 Mountain View Dr.,Canon06-458

875 Sunrise Ridge,Cotopaxi
1616 Poplar,Canon City

1112 21% Trail,Cotopaxi

124 Van Egmond Dr.,Penrose
13541 CR 45,Coaldale

1209 Coyote Run,Cotopaxi
110 Rhodes Ave.,Canon City
445 Elkview Ct.,Canon City
2900 Sierra Ct.,Canon City

06-459
06-460
06-461
06-462
06-463
06-464
06-465
06-466
06-467

5090 Fremont CR 132,Penrose 06-468
2034 Rainbow Ridge Rd.,Canon06-469

487 14™ Trail,Cotopaxi

703 Cyanide Ave.,Canon City
219 F Street,Penrose

1041 P Street,Penrose

685 Daniels Pl.,Canon City

06-470
06-471
06-472
06-473
06-474

$157,792.30
$1,400.00
$0.00
$76,070.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$22,500.00
$25,544.00
$38,707.20
$0.00
$21,606.00
$15,052.80
$35,712.00
$12,902.40
$37,200.00
$6,000.00
$172,310.00
$0.00
$49,600.00
$14,000.00
$0.00
$58,240.00
$329,047.00
$6,700.00
$21,566.40
$33,480.00
$3,200.00
$0.00
$215,040.00
$2,947.58
$0.00
$135,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$81,177.60
$119,474.40
$2,040.00
$4,230.00
$44,640.00
$2,854.00
$0.00

Dwelling
Re-Roof

MFG Set

Barn

Stucco

Renewal

Garage

Addition
Detached Garage
MFG Set

Deck

Detached Garage
Addition

Garage
Dwelling

MFG Siding
Dwelling
Renewal
Dwelling

Pole Barn

MFG Set
Detached Garage
Dwelling
Garage/Shed
Enclose Sunroom
Art Studio
Carport/Storage
MFG Set

Pole Barn
Re-Roof

Permit Renewal
Interior Remodel
Permit Renewal
Permit Renewal
Garage
Dwelling
Carport/Storage
Re-Roof
Addition
Re-Roof

Permit Renewal

$1,177.25
$48.50
$104.00
$76,070.40
$1,500.00
$30.00
$299.75
$358.75
$475.75
$104.00
$312.25
$237.25
$448.75
$199.75
$466.75
$112.25
$1,252.25
$30.00
$574.75
$212.25
$104.00
$631.00
$2,032.25
$124.00
$299.75
$475.75
$87.25
$104.00
$1,467.25
$74.75
$30.00
$1,067.25
$30.00
$30.00
$774.75
$987.25
$74.75
$149.75
$529.75
$112.25
$30.00

99604115
98904241
98100094
99923129
78003510
99604375
99924491
90000020
99924491
40005250
17080016
98204295
99204183
40005250
99004062
9300004885
99921161
99304920
TBD
69003900
99504336
99204372
99923326
99904391
98104056
99204234
98306007
76014420
98107003
78001430
77017880
98504337
99924202
99204263
99922269
98504464
76015840
20001000
99004203
69080027
99922436



Total Permits Issued: 72

Dwellings-10

Mfg Homes-5
Barns/Garages/Storage Buildings-17
Additions-3

Renewals-11

Re-roof-12

Miscellaneous-14

Commercial-1
Certificate of Completion-23
Certificate of Occupancy-20



